NUMBER OF STUDENTS BY COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT
GRADUATING WITH MINORS

2010-2011

Table VII-7
COLLEGE/Department NUMBER
COLLEGE OF ARTS & ARCHITECTURE 50
Arts 8
Art Education 5
Art History 23
Dance 5
Music 5
Theater 4
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES 1109
Interdiscipline Studies 318
Actuarial Mathematics 0
African-American Literature 1
American Studies 163
Film Studies 12
Foreign Language K-12 1
Gerontology 15
Holocaust, Genocide, & Human Rights 3
International Studies 10
Islamic Studies 7
Judaic Studies 2
Latin American Studies 1
Urban Studies 8
Western Antiquitites & Classical Language 0
Women's Studies 95
Africana Studies 9
Anthropology 8
Applied Anthropology 0
Biology 27
Biology 24
Biotechnology 3
Chemistry 4
Communication Studies 74
Communication Studies 20
Communications - Mass Media 0
Communications - Organizational 0
Communications - Public Relations 0
Journalism 54
Criminal Justice 45
English 29
English 20

Technical & Professional Writing 9
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COLLEGE/Department

Geography & Earth Sciences
Geography
Geology
Earth Sciences

History

Language & Culture Studies
French
German
Japanese
Russian
Spanish

Mathematics
Philosophy
Physics

Political Science

Psychology
Cognitive Science
Psychology

Religious Studies
Sociology

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Economics
Industrial & Operations Management
Management Information Systems
Operations Management

COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Computer Science
Software & Information Systems

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
Child & Family Development
Children's Literature & Childhood
Secondary Education

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Electrical Engineering

NUMBER

22
4
5

13

51

60
4
0

13
8

35

140
18
5
44

116
10
106
20
119

67

39
11
17

109

18
46
45
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Table VII-7
COLLEGE/Department NUMBER
COLLEGE OF HEALTH &
HUMAN SERVICES 62
Interdisciplinary Health Studies 56
Public Health 2
Social Work 3
Social Work - Lower Division 1
GRAND TOTAL 1412

Source: Institutional Research Office files.



