NUMBER OF STUDENTS BY COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT GRADUATING WITH MINORS 2010-2011 Table VII-7

COLLEGE/Department	<u>NUMBER</u>
COLLEGE OF ARTS & ARCHITECTURE	50
Arts Art Education Art History Dance Music Theater	8 5 23 5 5 4
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES	1109
Interdiscipline Studies	318
Actuarial Mathematics	0
African-American Literature American Studies	1 163
Film Studies	103
Foreign Language K-12	1
Gerontology	15
Holocaust, Genocide, & Human Rights International Studies	3 10
Islamic Studies	7
Judaic Studies	2
Latin American Studies Urban Studies	1 8
Western Antiquitites & Classical Language	0
Women's Studies	95
Africana Studies	9
Anthropology	8
Applied Anthropology	0
Biology	27
Biology	24
Biotechnology	3
Chemistry	4
Communication Studies Communication Studies	74 20
Communication Studies Communications - Mass Media	0
Communications - Organizational	0
Communications - Public Relations	0
Journalism Criminal Justice	54 45
English English	29 20
Technical & Professional Writing	9

NUMBER OF STUDENTS BY COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT GRADUATING WITH MINORS 2010-2011 Table VII-7

COLLEGE/Department	<u>NUMBER</u>
Geography & Earth Sciences	22
Geography	4
Geology	5
Earth Sciences	13
History	51
Language & Culture Studies	60
French	4
German	0
Japanese	13
Russian	8
Spanish	35
Mathematics	140
Philosophy	18
Physics	5 44
Political Science	
Psychology	116
Cognitive Science	10
Psychology	106
Religious Studies	20
Sociology	119
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	67
Economics	39
Industrial & Operations Management	11
Management Information Systems	17
Operations Management	0
COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	14
Canada da Cairman	4
Computer Science Software & Information Systems	4
Soliware & information Systems	10
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION	109
Child & Family Development	18
Children's Literature & Childhood	46
Secondary Education	45
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	1
Electrical Engineering	1

NUMBER OF STUDENTS BY COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT GRADUATING WITH MINORS 2010-2011 Table VII-7

COLLEGE/Department	NUMBER
COLLEGE OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	62
Interdisciplinary Health Studies	56
Public Health Social Work	2
Social Work - Lower Division	1
GRAND TOTAL	1412

Source: Institutional Research Office files.